Games Won 12 Games Lost 21 Tied 0
TOTAL RINK SCORES
DATE CLUB VENUE GENDER RESULT SCORE F A F A F A F A

Sat 1 May Stevenage A S.D.M.L Lost 50 - 55 18-25 14-20 18-10

Sat 8 May Hitchin A  Friendly Won 57 - 47 18-17 13-19 26-11

Sun 9 May Datchworth H S.D.M.L Lost 36 - 58 14-25 11-14 11-19

Sat 15 May Shefford A  Friendly Lost 49 - 72 12 - 23 4-24 10-17 23-8
Sun 12 May St. Ippolyts H S.D.M.L Won 49 - 47 4-21 13-20 32-6

Sat 18 May Riverain A SD.M.L Lost 54 - 58 14-16 20-23 20-19
Sun 19 May Aston H S.D.M.L Won 68 - 25 18 -8 10-13 40-4

Sat 25 May Three Horseshoes H S.D.M.L Lost 38 - 40 11-16 12-13 15-11

Sun 6 Jun Datchworth A S.D.M.L Lost 31 - 67 7-21 13-27 11-19

Fri 11 Jun St Ippolyts H/A Cup Lost 57 - 64 20-19 18-14 10-12 9-19
Sat 12 Jun Shephalbury A  Friendly Won 63 - 49 14-13 13-17 13-13 23-6
Sat 19 Jun Knebworth A SD.M.L Lost 36 -51

Sun 20 Jun Letchworth G. C. A SD.M.L Lost 36 - 58

Sun 27 Jun Holwell H S.D.M.L Won 58 - 37 21-10 19-14 18-13

Mon 5 Jul  Letchworth G. C. A NL Lost 44 - 49 12-30 32-19

Sat 10 Jul  Aston A S.D.M.L Lost 37 -52 10-18 12-22 15-12

Sun 7 Jul  Willian A  Friendly Won 35-30 11-16 24 -14

Sat 17 Jul  Holwell A SD.M.L Lost 43 - 56 14 -20 21-13 8-23

Sun 18 Jul Kimpton A Friendly Won 39 -30 14 -8 13-11 12-11

Sat 24 Jul Let. Conservatives A  Friendly Lost 43 - 62 13-22 17-24 13-16

Sun 25 Jul  Whitethorn H  Friendly Lost 21 -39 9-19 12-20

Tue 27 Jul Aston H NL Won 40 - 26 23-11 17 -15
Wed 28 Jul Baldock A NL Lost 36 -51 26-17 10-34

Sat 31 Jul Letchworth G. C. H S.D.M.L Lost 44 - 49 12-23 21-13 11-13

Sun 1 Aug Riverain H S.DM.L Lost 40 - 46 19-14 8-14 13-18

Wed 4 Aug Stevenage H NL Lost 30 -33 22 -8 8-25

Fri 6 Aug Letchworth G. C. H/A Cup Lost 64 - 66 9-18 18-13 12-18 25-17



Sun 8 Aug
Sun 15 Aug
Mon 16 Aug
Sat 28 Aug
Sun 12 Sep
Sun 19 Sep

Knebworth
Three Horseshoes
Whitethorn
St. Ippolyts
Let. Conservatives
Stevenage
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S.D.M.L
S.D.M.L
NL

S.D.M.L
Friendly
S.D.M.L

Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won

60 - 36
69 - 50
25 -37
54 -71
94 - 32
48 - 46

20 - 13
17 - 26
11-11
18 - 21
22 -9
13 -14

22 -11
31-10
14 - 26
15 - 22
14 - 14
22 - 13

18 - 12
21 - 14

21 -28
18 -9
13 -19



